445	 •	 Residential	spas	in	wood	cabinet
451	 •	 In-ground	residential	spas
453	 •	 In-ground	overflow	commercial	spas
460	 •	 Complements	for	spas
462	 •	 Accessories
466	 •	 Accessories	for	minispas
467	 •	 Electrical	components	spa	/	minispa
469	 •	 Air	blowers

colour
Complements Variation Colour
Position from 1 to 5: 5 numbers of standard codification
Position 6: Product range definition
S Standard
L Luxe
Position 7: Cabinet version
0 Cedar
1 Grey
4 Metallic structure
Position 8: Accessories colour definition
2 Grey
3 Chrome-plated
Position from 9 to 10: Options configuration definition
00 Aroma + Chrome + Ozone
03 Aroma + Chrome + Ozone + CD
05 Aroma + Chrome + Ozone + Isolation
07 Aroma + Chrome + Ozone + CD + Isolation
Coating types:
Cedar: Coastal Grey